© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
DIMENSIONS
06/08/09
WIDE ENCLOSED & GASKETED EGW
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

Number
of Lamps
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
LIEGW     6 54 SS5HO UE
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number
1- Specific voltage must be specified.  Cord Feed entrance available on housing end only .
Note:  Contact factory for emergency ballast options
Stainless Suspension Hangers ("V" Hook) (Pair)
Cable Hanging Set with Loop 10 ft. (pair)
Cable Hanging Set with Loop 20 ft. (pair)                                                       LCH20
EGWVB
LCH10
MWS - Specular Reflector
PC - Polycarbonate Lens
W6C1631 - 6-foot, 16 gauge, 3 conductor cord with Wet Location fitting
W6C1641 - 6-foot, 16 gauge, 4 conductor cord with Wet Location fitting
W6C1651 - 6-foot, 16 gauge, 5 conductor cord with Wet Location fitting
WL - Wet Location Rated
HUB - 3/4" N.P.T. HUB IN BACK / TOP (Damp Location Rated Only)
LT - Lens Safety Teather
6 Lamp T5 w/Reflector
(shown with "V" hook)
  10.5" in.
(266.7 mm)